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Date
April 21, 2021

April 21, 2021
April 21, 2021

April 21, 2021

April 21, 2021
April 21, 2021

April 21, 2021
April 21, 2021
April 21, 2021
April 21, 2021
April 21, 2021
April 21, 2021

April 21, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report
RMP21-002531

RMP21-002532

RMP21-002533

RMP21-002533

RMP21-002534
RMP21-002535

RMP21-002536
RMP21-002537
RMP21-002538
RMP21-002539
RMP21-002540
RMP21-002541

RMP21-002543

Location
4001 PARK DR

3940 MEADOW DR

5600 ASTOR LN

5600 ASTOR LN

4601 Magnolia Dr
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

Eb Golf Eo Rt53

2615 PARK ST

1460 GOLF RD

CENTRAL RD / BARKER AVE
2400 GOLF RD

1701 ALGONQUIN RD

2045 PLUM GROVE RD

Type of Call

Public Complaint
Suspicious Auto

Public Service Building
Check Requested/Officer

Initiated
Department

Service/Activity Assist

(Back Up)
Department

Service/Activity Special
Assignment (Outside

Dept)

Residential Burglary

Public Service Special

Foot Patrol

Traffic And Related Activity 6 - Report to be written - no arrest
Crash Involving Injury

Disposition

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

3 - Resolved - no formal report

Traffic And Related Activity 3 - Resolved - no formal report

Parking Complaint
Public Service Citizen

Assist
Public Complaint

Suspicious Noise
Public Service Citizen

Assist

3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report

2 - No Police action required

Public Service Information 4 - Referred to another agency

For Police

Retail Theft - Permissive
Inference - Concealment

and Removal of

Merchandise Beyond Last

Payment Sta

4/22/2021 8:23:57 AM

6 - Report to be written - no arrest
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