



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

## DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
April 21, 2021	RMP21-002531	4001 PARK DR	Public Complaint Suspicious Auto	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 21, 2021	RMP21-002532	3940 MEADOW DR	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 21, 2021	RMP21-002533	5600 ASTOR LN	Department Service/Activity Assist (Back Up)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 21, 2021	RMP21-002533	5600 ASTOR LN	Department Service/Activity Special Assignment (Outside Dept)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 21, 2021	RMP21-002534	4601 Magnolia Dr	Residential Burglary	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 21, 2021	RMP21-002535	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 21, 2021	RMP21-002536	Eb Golf Eo Rt53	Traffic And Related Activity Crash Involving Injury	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 21, 2021	RMP21-002537	2615 PARK ST	Traffic And Related Activity Parking Complaint	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 21, 2021	RMP21-002538	1460 GOLF RD	Public Service Citizen Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 21, 2021	RMP21-002539	CENTRAL RD / BARKER AVE	Public Complaint Suspicious Noise	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 21, 2021	RMP21-002540	2400 GOLF RD	Public Service Citizen Assist	2 - No Police action required
April 21, 2021	RMP21-002541	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Service Information For Police	4 - Referred to another agency
April 21, 2021	RMP21-002543	2045 PLUM GROVE RD	Retail Theft - Permissive Inference - Concealment and Removal of Merchandise Beyond Last Payment Sta	6 - Report to be written - no arrest



# **ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER**